1 50

| 51

| 25
| 26

1 31
| 28

[Title

XRS10L120IL 64-QFN SYMBOL

Document Number

<Doc>

Rev

1.0

of

1

ISheet

Wednesday, April 02, 2008

Size

A

Date:

YOVAadA
€0VAdA
¢OvadaA
TOVAdA

T1Oovdd
010vdd

80dAAN
L0Adn
90ddA
S0ddA
¥0ddA
€0dan
¢0dan
TOAaA

RESETB

HBACT/NC

CMUREFP
CMUREFN

Ul XRS10L120 QFN

ANTEST 20—

PWRDNB
RBIAS

7OVSSA
E0VSSA
COVSSA
TOVSSA

pedispun

ETSSA
ZTSSA
TTSSA
0TSSA
60SSA
80SSA
LOSSA
90SSA
SOSSA
POSSA
€0SSA
Z0SSA

__ TOSSA
g 9S Sd/SSA
JAONNVOS
13SLYOd/SSA




